EOS Corporation
A C / D C  A D A P T E R S
Mini ZVC Series
INPUT
AC Input Auto-ranging 90 to 132V
180 to 264V
Efficiency 5V Model 82%
Other Models >88%

UL:    E150565
S i ng l e  Ou t p u t  45  t o  65W
Un i v e r s a l  I n p u t  AC/DC  Powe r  A dap t e r s
MECHANICAL
Input Connector IEC320 C8
Output Connector Right angle, hollow coax plug 0.10
(2.54mm) inside and 0.21  (5.49mm)
outside diameter. Center positive polarity
Size 1.73x4.23x1.12  (43.9x107.4x28.5mm)
Weight 7oz (200g)
Unless stated otherwise, specifications are typical and rated at full load, nominal input
voltage, convection cooling and 25oC.
Model Case Voltage/ Min Current Power
Number Type Current Limit Point Peak
ZVC25SG05E SG 5V@5.00A 6.30A 30W
ZVC40LT12E LT 12V@3.33A 3.80A 45W
ZVC45SG12E SG 12V@3.75A 4.50A 50W
ZVC45LT15E LT 15V@3.00A 3.50A 50W
ZVC55SG15E SG 15V@3.66A 4.60A 60W
ZVC65SG19E SG 19V@3.15A 3.63A 65W
ZVC65SG24E SG 24V@2.70A 3.11A 70W
ZVC65SG48E SG 48V@1.35A 1.55A 70W
1 8 w w w . e o s c o r p . c o m
EOS Corporation
D I M E N S I O N S
w w w . e o s c o r p . c o m